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12 FIBER ROUND FANOUT CABLE
OFNR (RISER) RATED,
COLOR: LIME

PART NUMBER FIBER MODE ME%EES[TF?ET] MBE%QSK[OFEET]
MFO-M12M5-FLCR-1 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 1.0 [3.28] 61 [2.0]
MFO-M12M5-FLCR-3 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 | 3.0 [9.84] 61 [2.0]
MFO-M12M5-FLCR-5 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 | 5.0 [16.40] 61 [2.0]
MFO-M12M5-FLCR-10 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 | 10.0 [32.81] 61 [2.0]

WIRING MAP WITH FLEX BOOT
Ffé‘gg# LC COLOR
1 BLUE
2 | ORANGE
3 GREEN
4 BROWN
5 GRAY
6 WHITE
7 RED
8 BLACK
9 YELLOW
10 PURPLE
1 ROSE
12 AQUA
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CATEGORY

>120 [3048] <300 [7620] = +6 [152] /-0 [APPROVED BY

>300 [7620] = +5% / -0
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

X=1+.21[5 FRACTIONS
XX =% .02[5] +1/32
XXX = +.005 [.13] ANGLES 1°

PHOSPODAR 8/6/21

FIBER OPTICS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

Fan-Out Cable, MPO Male to Flex-boot LC,

MATVARY 12 Fibers, OMS5, OFNR Jacket, Lime Green
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